
DRAWING NO.

MATERIAL

WAYFINDING TILE

TRADE PART NO.

PROJECT
SURFACE APPLIED DIRECTIONAL BAR TILE
PART SIZE: 6" x 48" (152mm x 1219mm)

SMC COMPOSITE
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WWW.ADATILE.COM

DATE

01-26-18

'B'DIRECTIONAL BAR TILE PLAN

DETAIL 2

BARTILERETNF648_

ADA-DGTNF_648

SECTION A

DETAIL 2

SEE DETAIL 1
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ADHESIVE BED OVER
EXISTING SUBSTRATE

PERIMETER SEALANT
BASF NP 1 (OPTIONAL)

'A'

48.00 [1219.2]

6.000 [152.4] 12.000 [304.8] 12.000 [304.8]

'A'

SECTION B

10 FASTENER LOCATIONS

   PRIMARY DIMENSION INCHES
      mm IN PARENTHESES

ALL DIMENSIONS NOMINAL

12.000 [304.8] 6.000 [152.4]

11.280 [286.5] 0.720 [18.3]

6.000
 [152.4]

SEE DETAIL 3

DETAIL 3
RAISED ADA LOGO
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3.000 [76.2]

DETAIL 1

6.000
 [152.4]

3.000
 [76.2]

1.500
 [38.1]

0.190 [4.8]

0.260
 [6.6]

0.220 [5.6]

1.000 [25.4]

0.200 [5.1]

0.281
 [7.1]

0.100
 [2.5] 0.30

 [7.6]

0.306 [7.8]

1.280
 [32.5]

0.200
 [5.1]

82°

0.09 [2.3]

23°
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 [4.8]

ADHESIVE BED OVER
EXISTING SUBSTRATE
CHEMLINK M1

DETAIL 4

DETAIL 4

PANEL GROOVE

0.125 [3.2]

0.35 [8.8]

FLAT BACKED
PANEL

1
4" X 11

2" COMPOSITE
SLEEVE ANCHOR
W/S.S. PIN (10 TOTAL LCCATIONS)
(NOTE: 6 TOTAL LOCATIONS
PER PART IF SPLIT INTO 2 EA 6"X24")

COMPOSITE SLEEVE ANCHOR
WITH STAINLESS STEEL NAIL
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4" X 11

2" (6.35mm X 38.1mm)
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R0.640
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(6 FASTENER LOCATIONS FOR 6"X24" PART)
PLANS AND DETAILS


